General information about company

Scrip code 524654

Name of the company Natural Capsules Limited
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2017

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No

3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No

4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes

6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of Voting Rights held in

No. of No. Of | No. Of Total nos. Shareholding as a % each class of securities (IX)
Category Nos. Of fully paid Partly shares shares of total no. of
Category | of shar'ehol ders | u Z?xit paid-up | underlying held (VIT) shares (calculated No of Voting (XIV)
I shareholder (1) S}}:args ¥ equity Depository | _ (IV)+ as per SCRR, 1957) [ Rights Total as
(IT) held (IV) shares Receipts (V)+ (VI) (VIII) As a % of a % of
held (V) | (VD) (A+B+C2) Clas; Class | 1 1 | (A+B+C)
eg: egly
Promoter
(A) & 21 3251883 3251883 |52.17 3251883 3251883 |52.17
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 4260 2980817 2980817 |47.83 2980817 2980817 | 47.83
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(©) Employee
Trusts
Total 4281 6232700 6232700 | 100 6232700 6232700 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of Slh e:jres d
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding, as a % | [ocked in shares Pi ged or
Shz;res No. of Underlying assuming full (XID) otherwise Number of
Category Underlyin Shares Outstanding conversion of encumbered equity shares
Category | of ying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XIII) quity
Outstanding . .. held in
) shareholder Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A .
convertible . . sa sa | dematerialized
(I1) . Warrants | No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities . . a 00 00 form (XIV)
(Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XD= (VI)+X) As a
X) N No. (a) total | No. | total
@ % of (A+B+C2) ’ Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b (b)
Promoter
(A) & 52.17 1626354 | 50.01 3248083
Promoter
Group
B) Public 47.83 0 0 2703776
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(@Y underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 1626354 | 26.09 5951859




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in

No. of No. Of Total Shareholding as -
fucﬁyo Partly |No. Of nos. a % of total no. | €ach class of securities (1X)
. paid- | shares shares of shares . Total
Category & Name | Nos. Of p ald. up up underlying | held (calculated as N,O of Voting (XIV)
Sr. of the shareholders | equity . 4 B Rights as a
equity | Depository | (VII) = | per SCRR, % of
Shareholders (I) (I17) shares . % o
held shares | Receipts (IvV)+ 1957) (VIII) As Total
0, .
av) held (VD) (V)+ a % of Clzjlss Cla.iss Total Voting
(%) (VD) (A+B+C2) eg: X egly rights
A Table IT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(@) Individuals/Hindu - |, 1954729 1954729 | 31.36 1954729 1954729 | 31.36
undivided Family
@ Any Other 9 1297154 1297154 | 20.81 1297154 1297154 | 20.81
(specify)
(Slu)b-Total * 21 3251883 3251883 [ 52.17 3251883 3251883 |52.17
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 21 3251883 3251883 [ 52.17 3251883 3251883 |52.17
Group (A)=
(A(1)HA)
2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds 2 3700 3700 0.06 3700 3700 0.06
(d) Foreign Venture = | 300 300 0 300 300 0
Capital Investors
f‘l‘;b'TOtal B 3 4000 4000 |0.06 4000 4000 | 0.06
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders 4030 1272240 1272240 | 20.41 1272240 1272240 | 20.41
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 6 681716 681716 |(10.94 681716 681716 |10.94
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 21 1022861 1022861 | 16.41 1022861 1022861 | 16.41
(specify)
?3“)"'“”*‘1 ®) 4257 2976817 2976817 | 47.76 2976817 2976817 | 47.76
Total Public
Shareholding
4260 2980817 2980817 [47.83 2980817 2980817 | 47.83
B)=B)()+
B)(2)+(B)(3)
C Table I'V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 4281 6232700 6232700 | 100 6232700 6232700 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total




|(A+B+C) | |4281 ‘6232700| | |6232700|100 |6232700| ‘6232700|100 ‘




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
Locked in shares pledged or
No. Of No. of No. Of Shares Shareholding , as a % (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding .. (X11D) equity shares
. Underlying convertible securities ( as a :
Sr. Outstanding .> | convertible . held in
) Outstanding " percentage of diluted share A A -
convertible securities and . — sa $a | dematerialized
.. Warrants capital) (XI)= (VID)HX) As % of % of
securities (i) No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2) 00 00 form (XIV)
X (Xi) (a) a0 No. (a) total | No. | total
’ Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
@))] Indian
(a) 31.36 700000 | 35.81 1954729
(d) 20.81 926354 | 71.41 1293354
(Slu)b'TOtal (A) 52.17 1626354 | 50.01 3248083
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 52.17 1626354 | 50.01 3248083
and Promoter
Group (A)=
ADHHA)D)
B Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
€))] Institutions
(a) 0.06 0 0 0
(d) 0 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 0.06 0 0 0
M
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i) 20.41 0 0 1015099
(a(ii) 10.94 0 0 681716
(e) 16.41 0 0 1006961
(S;;’%tal ®) 4776 0 0 2703776
Total Public
Shareholding
47.83 0 0 2703776
B)=B)(D)+
(B)2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 100 1626354 | 26.09 5951859
)T"t"‘l (A+BiC 100 1626354 | 26.00 5951859




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders

@O

SUNIL
LAXMINARYAN
MUNDRA

SUSHIL
KUMAR
MUNDRA

INDRA
MUNDRA

JYOTI
MUNDRA

LAXMINARAYAN
MOONDRA

RADHA S
MUNDRA

SHARADA
MUNDRA

PAN (II)

ADVPM5759])

ACSPM4710B

AJKPM3403A

AGXPM3106C

ABQPM2191P

AAIPM2313G

AJMPMS5149H

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
(Iv)

416003

294400

216200

204463

160294

159600

129414

No. Of Partly
paid-up
equity shares

held (V)

No. Of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

416003

294400

216200

204463

160294

159600

129414

Shareholding
as a % of
total no. of
shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

6.67

4.72

3.47

3.28

2.57

2.56

2.08

Number of Voting Rights held in ea.

ch class of securities (1X)

Class eg:X

416003

294400

216200

204463

160294

159600

129414

Class eg:y

Total

416003

294400

216200

204463

160294

159600

129414

Total as a %
of Total
Voting rights

6.67

4.72

3.47

3.28

2.57

2.56

2.08

No. Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding
,asa%
assuming full




conversion of
convertible
securities (as
a percentage
of diluted
share capital)
(XI)= (VII)+
(Xi)(a) As a
% of
(A+B+C2)

6.67

4.72

3.47

3.28

2.57

2.56

2.08

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

120000

120000

120000

120000

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

28.85

40.76

58.69

75.19

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

416003

294400

216200

204463

160294

159600

129414

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for
not providing
PAN




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

12

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

SATYANARAYAN
MUNDRA

JYOTSNA
DAGA

NIDHI
SETHIA

SHREY
MUNDRA

MADHAV
MUNDRA

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

ADVPMS5763A

ABQPM2190N

AFPPMI1197L

CBHPM1841B

CBHPMI1839H

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

123255

20900

10000

110100

110100

1954729

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

123255

20900

10000

110100

110100

1954729

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.34

0.16

1.77

1.77

31.36

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

123255

20900

10000

110100

110100

1954729

Class egy

Total

123255

20900

10000

110100

110100

1954729

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.98

0.34

0.16

1.77

1.77

31.36

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.98

0.34

0.16

1.77

1.77

31.36

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

110000

110000

700000

As a % of total




Shares held (b)

99.91

99.91

35.81

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbe

red (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

123255

20900

10000

110100

110100

1954729

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

3

4

5

6

7

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

TAJOS
INVESTMENTS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

NANDI
SYNTHETICS
PRIVATE
LTD

DEEPAK
KABRA

CHANDRA R
LADDHA

B
SAMPATHLAL

MUKUND
GATTANI

DAMANI
VIJAY

PAN (II)

AABCT6204F

AABCN3237C

AATPKS8187H

AAOPL5278M

ACAPB5535B

AMTPG5256D

AACPD78I1IL

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

769000

524354

1200

1000

500

500

200

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

769000

524354

1200

1000

500

500

200

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

12.34

8.41

0.02

0.02

0.01

0.01

Number of Voting

Rights held in each

class of securitie

s (IX)

Class eg: X

769000

524354

1200

1000

500

500

200

Class eg:y

Total

769000

524354

1200

1000

500

500

200

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

12.34

8.41

0.02

0.02

0.01

0.01

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as
a % assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a

12.34

8.41

0.02

0.02

0.01

0.01




percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

769000

157354

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

30.01

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

769000

524354

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 8 9
Category Director or Director's Relatives Director or Director's Relatives Click here to go back
Name of the

Shareholders (I)

BHAGYALAXMI GURUMURTHY

C M GURUMURTHY

PAN (II)

AQLPB4758K

AAVPG5522R

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

200

200

1297154

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

200

200

1297154

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

20.81

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

200

200

1297154

Class eg:y

Total

200

200

1297154

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

20.81

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

20.81




Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

926354

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

71.41

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1293354

Reason for not
providing PAN







