General information about company	
Scrip code	524654
Name of the company	Natural Capsules Limited
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2017
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

		Tak	ole I - Su	mmary	Statement	holding o	of specified secur	ities			
	Category		No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of			g Rights heurities (IX	
Category (I)	of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)	No of Vo Rights	ting (X	IV)	Total as
	(II)		held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	(A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	21	3251883			3251883	52.17	3251883		3251883	52.17
(B)	Public	4260	2980817			2980817	47.83	2980817		2980817	47.83
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	4281	6232700			6232700	100	6232700		6232700	100

		Tabl	le I - Sumn	nary Stateme	nt holding of specif	ied secu	rities			
Category	Category of	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Number Locked is (XII)		Shar pled othe	ged or rwise imbered	Number of equity shares
(I)	shareholder (II)	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				52.17	1626354	50.01			3248083
(B)	Public				47.83	0	0			2703776
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100	1626354	26.09			5951859

			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no.			g Rights h urities (IX	
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares held	paid- up equity shares	shares underlying Depository Receipts	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As	No of Vo Rights	ting (X	IV)	Total as a % of Total
			(IV)	held (V)	(VI)	(V)+ (VI)	a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding p	attern of t	he Promoter	and Promo	oter Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	12	1954729			1954729	31.36	1954729		1954729	31.36
(d)	Any Other (specify)	9	1297154			1297154	20.81	1297154		1297154	20.81
Sub-Total (A) (1)		21	3251883			3251883	52.17	3251883		3251883	52.17
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		21	3251883			3251883	52.17	3251883		3251883	52.17
В	Table III - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding p	oattern of	the Public sh	nareholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(a)	Mutual Funds	2	3700			3700	0.06	3700		3700	0.06
(d)	Foreign Venture Capital Investors	1	300			300	0	300		300	0
Sub-Total (B) (1)		3	4000			4000	0.06	4000		4000	0.06
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	4030	1272240			1272240	20.41	1272240		1272240	20.41
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	6	681716			681716	10.94	681716		681716	10.94
(e)	Any Other (specify)	221	1022861			1022861	16.41	1022861		1022861	16.41
Sub-Total (B) (3)		4257	2976817			2976817	47.76	2976817		2976817	47.76
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		4260	2980817			2980817	47.83	2980817		2980817	47.83
С	Table IV - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Non Pro	moter- Nor	Public sharehold	er			
Total (A+B+C2)		4281	6232700			6232700	100	6232700		6232700	100

	(A+B+C)		4281	6232700			6232700	100	6232700		6232700	100
--	---------	--	------	---------	--	--	---------	-----	---------	--	---------	-----

Ta	able II - Sta	tement sho	wing sharehole	ding pattern of the Pro	moter aı	nd Pro	mote	er Grou	ір
	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number Locked in (XII)		Shar pleds othe	ged or rwise imbered	Number of equity shares
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter and Promo	oter Group				
(1)	Indian								
(a)				31.36	700000	35.81			1954729
(d)				20.81	926354	71.41			1293354
Sub-Total (A) (1)				52.17	1626354	50.01			3248083
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				52.17	1626354	50.01			3248083
В	Table III - Sta	atement showi	ng shareholding pat	tern of the Public shareholder	I				
(1)	Institutions								
(a)				0.06	0	0			0
(d)				0	0	0			0
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.06	0	0			0
(3)	Non-institution	ns			I				
(a(i))				20.41	0	0			1015099
(a(ii))				10.94	0	0			681716
(e)				16.41	0	0			1006961
Sub-Total (B) (3)				47.76	0	0			2703776
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				47.83	0	0			2703776
С	Table IV - Sta	atement showi	ng shareholding pat	tern of the Non Promoter- Non	n Public sh	areholde	r	•	
Total (A+B+C2)				100	1626354	26.09			5951859
Total (A+B+C				100	1626354	26.09			5951859

		Ind	ividuals/Hind	lu undivided	Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SUNIL LAXMINARYAN MUNDRA	SUSHIL KUMAR MUNDRA	INDRA MUNDRA	JYOTI MUNDRA	LAXMINARAYAN MOONDRA	RADHA S MUNDRA	SHARADA MUNDRA
PAN (II)	ADVPM5759J	ACSPM4710B	AJKPM3403A	AGXPM3106C	ABQPM2191P	AAIPM2313G	AJMPM514
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	416003	294400	216200	204463	160294	159600	129414
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	416003	294400	216200	204463	160294	159600	129414
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.67	4.72	3.47	3.28	2.57	2.56	2.08
Number of Vo	oting Rights held in ea	ch class of secur	rities (IX)		,		
Class eg:X	416003	294400	216200	204463	160294	159600	129414
Class eg:y							
Total	416003	294400	216200	204463	160294	159600	129414
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	6.67	4.72	3.47	3.28	2.57	2.56	2.08
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)							
(a)			i	1	-	1	

conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ (Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.67	4.72	3.47	3.28	2.57	2.56	2.08
Number of Lo	cked in shares (XII)						
No. (a)	120000	120000	0	120000	0	120000	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	28.85	40.76	0	58.69	0	75.19	0
Number of Sh	ares pledged or other	wise encumbered	d (XIII)				
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	416003	294400	216200	204463	160294	159600	129414
Reason for no	t providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							

Searial No.	8	9	10	11	12	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SATYANARAYAN MUNDRA	JYOTSNA DAGA	NIDHI SETHIA	SHREY MUNDRA	MADHAV MUNDRA	Click here back
PAN (II)	ADVPM5763A	ABQPM2190N	AFPPM1197L	СВНРМ1841В	СВНРМ1839Н	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	123255	20900	10000	110100	110100	1954729
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	123255	20900	10000	110100	110100	1954729
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.98	0.34	0.16	1.77	1.77	31.36
Number of Voting l	Rights held in each class of	securities (IX)		•		
Class eg:X	123255	20900	10000	110100	110100	1954729
Class eg:y						
Total	123255	20900	10000	110100	110100	1954729
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.98	0.34	0.16	1.77	1.77	31.36
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.98	0.34	0.16	1.77	1.77	31.36
Number of Locked	1					
No. (a)	0	0	0	110000	110000	700000

Shares held (b)	0	0	0	99.91	99.91	35.81
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumber	ered (XIII)	<u> </u>			
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	123255	20900	10000	110100	110100	1954729
Reason for not prov	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
providing PAN						

	_		Any Other	(specify)	_	_	
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Director or Director's Relatives				
Name of the Shareholders (I)	TAJOS INVESTMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	NANDI SYNTHETICS PRIVATE LTD	DEEPAK KABRA	CHANDRA R LADDHA	B SAMPATHLAL	MUKUND GATTANI	DAMANI VIJAY
PAN (II)	AABCT6204F	AABCN3237C	AATPK8187H	AAOPL5278M	ACAPB5535B	AMTPG5256D	AACPD7811L
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	769000	524354	1200	1000	500	500	200
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	769000	524354	1200	1000	500	500	200
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	12.34	8.41	0.02	0.02	0.01	0.01	0
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securitie	s (IX)				
Class eg: X	769000	524354	1200	1000	500	500	200
Class eg:y							
Total	769000	524354	1200	1000	500	500	200
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	12.34	8.41	0.02	0.02	0.01	0.01	0
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	12.34	8.41	0.02	0.02	0.01	0.01	0

percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)							
Number of Locked	Number of Locked in shares (XII)						
No. (a)	769000	157354	0	0	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	30.01	0	0	0	0	0
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)							
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	769000	524354	0	0	0	0	0
Reason for not providing PAN							

Any Other (specify)					
Searial No.	8	9			
Category	Director or Director's Relatives	Director or Director's Relatives	Click here to go back		
Name of the Shareholders (I)	BHAGYALAXMI GURUMURTHY	C M GURUMURTHY			
PAN (II)	AQLPB4758K	AAVPG5522R	Total		
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	9		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	200	200	1297154		
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	200	200	1297154		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0	20.81		
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	200	200	1297154		
Class eg:y					
Total	200	200	1297154		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0	0	20.81		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0	20.81		

Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		
No. (a)	0	0	926354
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	71.41
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0	1293354
Reason for not providing PAN			